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DISCIPLINA
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN
800 OPEN

NOMBRE DEL PERRO
DEVON ECHO
PITUFINA
FIREHEIGHT LEAH
PUNICA

FOXY IRENE
BALLYMAC TWINK
BALLYMAC TATUM
LISTED TWO
GORTKELLY SANDY
SARMATA
CANADIAN IVY
SKUBY

CAGANCHA

SOC CRACK
ASHOKA

JOYA

BIMBA DE VADILLO
DIVA

FIREHEIGHT MOTO
KILYAN EMBAPE
BIRRAS

CLASH FLOSS
GAVIOTA

SALTARINO DE SIN PECADO

LATINA

NAIROBI

TATA

DORIC

ASHOKA

MARI PURI MINI
RARA DE AGUILERA
MISS MINI ROSE
FREEDOM SPAKLE
BRIGHT SAPHIRE
AZUL MARIA DE FLOR
SAETA DE LA JARA
SAOIRSE GO DEU

NOMBRE DEL TITULAR
ENRIQUE VEGA

JOSE RODRIGUEZ
GUILLERMO LABRADOR
SALVADOR PUCHALT
SERGIO GARCIA VEGA
GUILLERMO LABRADOR
IVAN MERINO
FRANCISCO JAVIER PASTOR
FRANCISCO JOSE PARRA VACA
JOSE ANTONIO MARUGAL
FERNANO JOSE LOPEZ
JUAN CARLOS GONZALEZ
ANTONIO MERONO
SERGI SAN FELIU

BORJA BENITEZ
ANTONIO MEMBRIVEZ
MARIANO VADILLO
PABLO NOTARIO
GUILLERMO LABRADOR
JOSE MANUEL DIAZ
MANUEL JURADO
ANTONIO DAVID VALLEJO
JOSE BERNALDEZ

JOSE MARIA TREJO
DIMAS YAZQUEZ

DIEGO SANCHEZ

ANDRES RUIZ

MANUEL JESUS ALBA
BORJA BENITEZ

ANDRES PULIDO
ERNESTO ARIZA

CRISTIAN CARRENO
JESUS ROMERO

MANUEL JESUS ALBA
ANTONIO CAMPOS
ALVARO SANCHEZ
SANDRA GONZALEZ

SAN LEBRII CARR POZ
26 0 14 O
0 0 18 22

18 10 O
0 4 26
0 26 O

22 4 0
0 6 18
0 22 0

14 0
0 14

10 0

0
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